Customer Service | 1300 292 872 | (02) 6670 2400 PO Box 816 Murwillumbah NSW 2484 Fax (02) 6670 2429 | ABN 90 178 732 496 tsc@tweed.nsw.gov.au | www.tweed.nsw.gov.au



Application for Lodgement of Cash Bond/Bank Guarantee

A1.	Approv	al Type			
Application is hereby made for:					
	Cash Bor	nd – must provide Direct Credit Authority details (see	A5 below)		
	Bank Gua	arantee – must provide Bank Institution Name & Addre	ess eg. ANZ, NAB, etc (see A6 below)		
A2.	Bond/G	Guarantee Type			
] 1% Compliance				
	5% Compliance				
	Landscap	pe			
	Footpath				
	Incomple	te Works			
A3.	Applica	int			
	,		Given		
Surname/s			Name/s		
0	R				
0					
Company/ Organisation			ADM		
			ABN		
Postal Address					
Addicos					
Conta	act No	Email			
A4. Land Description					
Lot Number		Section DP	P/NPP/SP		
į					
:					
:					
Unit/s	Street No	Street			
Subu	rh/Town				

Application for Lodgement of Cash Bond/Bank Guarantee

A5. Direct Cre	dit Authority (<u>Cash Bond only</u>)			
Account Name				
Bank				
BSB Number	- Account Number			
A. David Landii Cara (Bard O arrada and)				
A6. Bank Institution (Bank Guarantee only)				
Name				
Address				
A7. Details				
Application Number	r Stage No			
Bond/Guarantee Ar	mount \$			
Purpose of Bond / Condition Number / Other Comment				
NOTE! There is a minimum charge applicable for 1% and 5% Compliance Bonds. Please refer to Council's Fees and Charges.				
A8. Payment of	of Application			
Once your application has been lodged, you will receive a Tax Invoice(s) via email. Please indicate how you wish to pay.				
☐ ePayment	Use Council's online portal to pay your rates, water and sundry debtor notices and application invoices:			
	https://eproperty.tweed.nsw.gov.au/			
☐ In Person	Visit us at Brett Street, Tweed Heads or Tumbulgum Road Murwillumbah during office hours. Council accepts payments by cash, cheque, money order, EFTPOS, Visa and Mastercard.			
Please make cheques payable to Tweed Shire Council, crossed 'not negotiable' and ma to Tweed Shire Council, PO Box 816, Murwillumbah NSW 2484. Do not send cash through the mail.				
Bank Guarantees incur an administration fee, and a Tax Invoice will be issued after lodgement. NOTE! A surcharge applies to payment via credit card.				

Application for Lodgement of Cash Bond/Bank Guarantee

A9. Privacy and Personal Information Protection Notice			
I declare that all the information in this application is true and correct.			
Some information requested by Council for this application constitutes personal information under the <i>Privacy</i> and <i>Personal Information Protection Act</i> 1998 (NSW).			
Purpose of Collection: For Council to carry out lodgement of the application. Intended Recipients: Council staff, Government agencies Supply: Voluntary, Council may not be able to accept your application if information is not provided. Right of Access / Correction: Contact Council (02) 6670 2400 or email tsc@tweed.nsw.gov.au Storage Details: Tweed Shire Council, 10-14 Tumbulgum Road, Murwillumbah NSW 2484			
Applicants Name Date			